
 

Short-term Mission Trips 2023  
Location Date Contact Group Purpose 

Cuba March 11-19 Amy Baxter 
abaxter@briarwood.org 

Campus 
Outreach Evangelism 

Cuba March 18-25 Amy Baxter 
abaxter@briarwood.org 

Campus 
Outreach Evangelism 

Dominican 
Republic March 12-19 Bobby Parks 

bjparks@briarwood.org 

Christian  
Medical 
Ministry 

Evangelism, Discipleship, 
Healthcare (Dental) 

Peru March 23- April 4 Lisa Allen 
lallen@briarwood.org 

Briarwood 
Ballet Evangelism, Dance 

Dominican 
Republic April 29- May 6 Bobby Parks 

bjparks@briarwood.org 

Christian  
Medical 
Ministry 

Evangelism, Discipleship, 
Healthcare (PA/PT/OT) 

Birmingham, 
England May 14-27 Amy Baxter 

abaxter@briarwood.org 
Campus 

Outreach Evangelism 

Belo Horizonte, 
Brazil 

Mid May-  
Early July  

Amy Baxter 
abaxter@briarwood.org 

Campus 
Outreach Evangelism 

Johannesburg, 
South Africa 

Mid May-  
Early July 

Amy Baxter 
abaxter@briarwood.org 

Campus 
Outreach Evangelism 

Dominican 
Republic June 3-17 Bobby Parks 

bjparks@briarwood.org 

Christian  
Medical 
Ministry 

Evangelism, Discipleship, 
Healthcare (Medical) 

Jamaica June 8-15 Donnie Cantley 
drcantley@gmail.com IsaiahSixEight Evangelism/ VBS 

Yakama Indians 
Washington June 30- July 8  Jay Shaw 

jshaw@briarwood.org BYG Evangelism/ VBS/ Special 
Projects 

USA July 15-22 (TBC) Jay Shaw 
jshaw@briarwood.org Raiders Evangelism/ Special Projects 

Brisbane, Australia Mid July-  
Mid August 

Amy Baxter 
abaxter@briarwood.org 

Campus 
Outreach Evangelism 

Bristol, England Late July Stephen King 
sking@briarwood.org G&C/ Branches Evangelism/ VBS 

Mexico July 30- August 6 
(TBC)  

Bryan Wintersteen 
bwintersteen@briarwood.org Isaiah 55     Family Trip-  Evangelism/ VBS 

Liberia August 8-16 Bryan Wintersteen 
bwintersteen@briarwood.org 

Lifeline 
(un)adopted Evangelism/Orphan Care 

Edinburgh, 
Scotland TBD Amy Baxter 

abaxter@briarwood.org 
Campus 

Outreach Evangelism 

 
For more short term trip options, check out some of our ministry partners such as mtw.org or hopemissiontrips.com   


